JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY ANANTAPUR
ANANTHAPURAMU-515 002(A.P.) INDIA
EXAMINATION BRANCH

B.Tech Il Year | Semester (R09) Supplementary Examinations, June/July 2014

SUBNAME IIM EM TOTAL RESULT CREDITS

09701A0205 DEVINENI CHANDRA MOHAN REDDY

9ABS302 MATHEMATICS-III 21 0 21 0

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS 8 AB 8 0
09701A0342 LAKKU NAGARJUN REDDY

9A03301 MATERIALS SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 17 25 42 4

9A03303 MACHINE DRAWING 7 5 12 0
09701A0347 POTHINENI NAVEEN KUMAR

9A03301 MATERIALS SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 20 26 46 4

9A03303 MACHINE DRAWING 12 10 22 0
09701A0390 KOTAPALLI SURYABABU

9A01301 MECHANICS OF SOLIDS 6 5 11 0
09701A0399 CHEENEPALLI VAMSIKRISHNA

9A01301 MECHANICS OF SOLIDS 6 36 42 4
09701A0464 MANCHALA SANTHOSH KUMAR REDDY

9A02305 ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 18 25 43 4

9A04303 PROBABILITY THEORY AND STOCHASTIC 13 27 40 4

PROCESSES

09701A0486 THARIGOPULA SURYACHAITANYA

9ABS302 MATHEMATICS-III 9 AB 9 0
09701A1203 POLI CHANDRA SEKHAR

9A02306 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 8 5 13 0
09701A1228 BHEEMISETTY RAJ KUMAR

9A05302 ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES 19 26 45 4

9A02306 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 18 0 18 0
10701A0205 D ASHOK PRASAD REDDY

9ABS302 MATHEMATICS-III 13 3 16 0

9ABS303 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 19 16 35 0

9A01308 FLUID MECHANICS AND HYDRAULIC MACHINERY 15 9 24 0
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9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS 15 3 18 F 0

9A02308 ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I 20 1 21 F 0
10701A0206 PALLA BHUPENDRA KUMAR

9ABS302 MATHEMATICS-III 15 15 30 F 0

9A02308 ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I 17 30 47 P 4
10701A0208 GURIVIGARLA CHANDRA SEKHAR

9ABS302 MATHEMATICS-III 15 AB 15 F 0
10701A0209 DUDEKULA DADA KHALANDAR

9ABS302 MATHEMATICS-III 16 32 48 P 4

9A02308 ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I 15 36 51 P 4
10701A0210 KORUPU DILIPKUMAR

9ABS302 MATHEMATICS-III 16 O 16 F 0

9A01308 FLUID MECHANICS AND HYDRAULIC MACHINERY 19 8 27 F 0

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS 16 4 20 F 0

9A02305 ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 20 6 26 F 0
10701A0215 BHUMIREDDY HEMANTH KUMAR

REDDY

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS 17 16 33 F 0
10701A0235 P PRAVEEN KUMAR

9A02305 ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 19 13 32 F 0
10701A0240 MADDINENI SAI PRASAD

9ABS302 MATHEMATICS-III 8 0 8 F 0

9A02305 ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 14 2 16 F 0

9A02308 ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I 15 AB 15 F 0
10701A0250 AKEPATI SRUSHTI

9ABS302 MATHEMATICS-III 27 16 43 F 0
10701A0257 MUNDLAPATI VENKATA SIVA

9ABS302 MATHEMATICS-III 6 2 18 F 0

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS 6 7 23 F 0
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9A02308
10701A0312
9ABS301

9A03301
9A03302

10701A0322
9A01301
9A03302

10701A0328

9A01301
10701A0341
9A01301
9A03303
10701A0343
9ABS301
9A01301
10701A0356

9ABS301
10701A0360

9ABS301
9A01301

10701A0368

9ABS301
9A01301
10701A0389

9ABS301
9A02301

ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I
KOTIREDDY ANURAG REDDY
MATHEMATICS-II

MATERIALS SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
THERMODYNAMICS

M CHAITANYA

MECHANICS OF SOLIDS
THERMODYNAMICS

GANGANAPALLI DASTAGIRI

MECHANICS OF SOLIDS
SHAIK MAHABOOB BASHA

MECHANICS OF SOLIDS
MACHINE DRAWING

THALLAPAKA MAHENDRA REDDY

MATHEMATICS-II
MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

CHAPPIDI NARENDRA REDDY

MATHEMATICS-II
KATARU NAVEEN KUMAR

MATHEMATICS-II
MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

PARIMISETTY PRADEEP KUMAR

MATHEMATICS-II
MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

SREEKANTH NALISETTY

MATHEMATICS-II

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING AND ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING
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E.M TOTAL RESULT CREDITS
15 AB 15 F 0
8 32 40 P 4
22 17 39 F 0
17 25 42 P 4
17 27 44 P 4
27 32 59 P 4
11 29 40 P 4
7 AB 7 F 0
8 AB 8 F 0
11 7 18 F 0
11 29 40 P 4
13 9 22 F 0
15 AB 15 F 0
14 38 52 P 4
19 17 36 F 0
15 35 50 P 4
16 25 41 P 4
18 43 61 P 4
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10701A03A6 SINGAM UMESH REDDY
9A01301 MECHANICS OF SOLIDS 8 39 47 P 4
9A02301 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING AND ELECTRONICS 9 20 29 F 0
ENGINEERING
9A03302 THERMODYNAMICS 19 39 58 P 4
10701A03A7 EKULA VAMSI KRISHNA
9A01301 MECHANICS OF SOLIDS 8 32 40 P 4
10701A03B0 D VARUN KUMAR
9A01301 MECHANICS OF SOLIDS 17 46 63 P 4
9A02301 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING AND ELECTRONICS 14 49 63 P 4
ENGINEERING
9A03301 MATERIALS SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 25 25 50 P 4
10701A03B5 CHEMAKURTHI VIJAY KUMAR
9A03302 THERMODYNAMICS 19 37 56 P 4
9A03303 MACHINE DRAWING 5 0 5 F 0
10701A0405 LAKKAKULA AVINASH
9ABS302 MATHEMATICS-III 21 0 21 F 0
9A04303 PROBABILITY THEORY AND STOCHASTIC 10 6 16 F 0
PROCESSES
9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS 14 19 33 F 0
9A04304 SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS 21 2 23 F 0
9A04302 ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS LAB 19 35 54 P 2
10701A0430 MAGGIGA JAYA KRISHNA
9ABS302 MATHEMATICS-III 9 AB 9 F 0
9A04304 SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS 11 16 27 F 0
10701A0445 GAJJALA MANOJ KUMAR REDDY
9A04303 PROBABILITY THEORY AND STOCHASTIC 14 34 48 P 4
PROCESSES
9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS 18 25 43 P 4
9A04304 SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS 17 29 46 P 4
10701A0456 D NAVYA DEEKSHITH
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9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS 20 17 37 F 0
10701A0504 PUSALA ASHOK

9A02306 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 17 10 27 F 0

9A04306 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN 18 10 28 F 0

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS 18 28 46 P 4
10701A0505 MEDIKONDA BALA KRISHNA

9ABS304 PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS 17 6 23 F 0

9A04306 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN 15 12 27 F 0

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS 15 8 23 F 0
10701A0509 MANALA CHARAN TEJA

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS 15 AB 15 F 0
10701A0517 PALLETI GANGA SWATHI

9A05301 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER 23 18 41 F 0

SCIENCE

10701A0522 KARANAM GURU CHARAN

9ABS304 PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS 6 2 18 F 0

9A02306 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 18 0 18 F 0

9A05302 ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES 12 3 15 F 0

9A04306 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN 15 4 19 F 0

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS 15 4 19 F 0
10701A0523 HARSHA VARDHAN REDDY A

9ABS304 PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS 18 0 18 F 0

9A02306 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 18 7 25 F 0

9A05301 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER 20 2 22 F 0

SCIENCE

9A04306 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN 17 0 17 F 0

9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS 15 13 28 F 0
10701A0527 YERALINGANNA KARTHIK

9A05302 ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES 11 29 40 P 4
10701A0530 SAGINALA KHALID

L x P y
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Monday, Sep 22 2014 Page 5 of 9

Note: Any discrepancy in the result noted above must be brought to the notice of the Controller of Examinations, within two
weeks from the above date



JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY ANANTAPUR
ANANTHAPURAMU-515 002(A.P.) INDIA
EXAMINATION BRANCH

B.Tech Il Year | Semester (R09) Supplementary Examinations, June/July 2014

SUBNAME IM EM TOTAL RESULT CREDITS
9ABS304 PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS 15 AB 15 F 0
9A02306 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 18 0 18 F 0
9A04306 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN 12 AB 12 F 0
9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS 11 AB 11 F 0
10701A0533 SUNKARA KRISHNAKANTH
9A05301 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER 26 AB 26 F 0
SCIENCE
10701A0536 M LALITHAMMA
9ABS304 PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS 19 AB 19 F 0
10701A0540 SHAIK MAHAMMAD KHALID
9ABS304 PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS 18 9 27 F 0
9A05301 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER 11 6 17 F 0
SCIENCE
9A04306 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN 14 12 26 F 0
10701A0558 BUKKE RAMADEVI
9A02306 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 20 1 21 F 0
9A04306 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN 20 2 22 F 0
10701A0560 M RAMESH BABU
9ABS304 PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS 17 6 23 F 0
9A05301 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER 27 14 41 F 0
SCIENCE
10701A0569 EKKALURI SANJEEV PREM KUMAR
9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS 5 6 11 F 0
10701A0571 AKEPATI SATISH REDDY
9A05301 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER 18 8 26 F 0
SCIENCE
10701A0580 CHITTIBOYENA SREEKANTH
9A05301 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER 24 26 50 P 4
SCIENCE
10701A0584 ANIGANI SRINIVASULU
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OABS304  PROBABILITY ANDSTATISTICS 19 AB 19  F o
9A05301 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER 18 14 32 0
SCIENCE
10701A0596 CHAGALLU THAHIR BASHA
9ABS304 PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS 16 11 27 0
10701A05A9 DABBU VENKATESH
9A05301 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER 19 32 51 4
SCIENCE
10701A1201 SHAIK AHAMED ALI
9A12301 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN AND COMPUTER 21 18 39 0
ORGANIZATION
10701A1208 MUDAMAALA GURUPRASAD
9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS 15 2 17 0
10701A1222 DEVARINTI LEELAPRAKASH
9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS 18 12 30 0
10701A1240 MUKKA RESHMA
9A05302 ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES 22 3 25 0
10701A1252 VARIKUNTA VIJAYA
9A05302 ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES 18 14 32 0
9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS 16 17 33 0
11705A0301 GUNDA ANJINEYULU
9A01301 MECHANICS OF SOLIDS 17 32 49 4
11705A0308 K GURUPRASAD
9ABS301 MATHEMATICS-I| 7 5 12 0
11705A0309 K JITHENDRA
9A03301 MATERIALS SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 21 27 48 4
11705A0402 MUDAVATH CHANDRA NAIK
9ABS302 MATHEMATICS-III 20 3 23 0
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9A02305 ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 15 11 26 F 0
9A04303 PROBABILITY THEORY AND STOCHASTIC 8 AB 8 F 0
PROCESSES
9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS 18 26 44 P 4
11705A0406 CHATLA KAVITHA
9ABS302 MATHEMATICS-III 19 18 37 F 0
11705A0411 SANJAMALA NAGARJUNA
9ABS302 MATHEMATICS-III 16 14 30 F 0
9A04303 PROBABILITY THEORY AND STOCHASTIC 7 9 16 F 0
PROCESSES
11705A0424 KOPPU VINAY KUMAR
9ABS302 MATHEMATICS-III 15 14 29 F 0
9A04303 PROBABILITY THEORY AND STOCHASTIC 17 29 46 P 4
PROCESSES
9A04304 SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS 14 26 40 P 4
11705A0504 MOOLA GOVESWARA REDDY
9ABS304 PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS 25 3 28 F 0
11705A0508 PATAN LIYAKATH ALIKHAN
9ABS304 PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS 17 0 17 F 0
9A02306 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 17 8 25 F 0
9A05301 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER 17 15 32 F 0
SCIENCE
9A05302 ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES 13 27 40 P 4
9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS 18 14 32 F 0
11705A0511 JANA NIKHIL
9A05301 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER 23 AB 23 F 0
SCIENCE
9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS 16 AB 16 F 0
11705A0512 SANJEEVIGARI PRAVEENKUMAR
9A05301 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER 24 26 50 P 4
SCIENCE
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11705A0517 UDDANDAM SWAPNA
9ABS304 PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS 16 6 22 F 0
11705A0519 ANNEM VEERA SIDDHARTHA REDDY
9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS 8 AB 8 F 0
11705A0520 VENKATESHWARLU NAGOLU
9ABS304 PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS 16 AB 16 F 0
9A05301 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER 20 18 38 F 0
SCIENCE
11705A1201 KAPERLA NAGARAJA
9A04301 ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS 19 5 24 F 0
11705A1202 OBILIYANGANNAGARI PRADEEP
KUMAR
9A02306 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 21 8 29 F 0
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08701A0210

9A02504
09701A0342

9A03505
09701A0366

9A03501
09701A03A9

9A03501

9A03502

9A03503
9A03504

09701A0451

9A02503
09701A1231

9A05505
09701A1237

9A04602

9A05505
098R1A1216

9A12501
9A05502
9A05506

10701A0205

9AHS401
9A02501

9A02502
9A02504

BALLU DEVA KRISHNAIAH

POWER ELECTRONICS
LAKKU NAGARJUN REDDY

HEAT TRANSFER
BUKKE RAMANJI NAIK

THERMAL ENGINEERING I

DESIREDDY GARI YASWANTH REDDY

THERMAL ENGINEERING I
DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY
MACHINE TOOLS

DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS-I

YERRIBOYINA RAJKUMAR

CONTROL SYSTEMS

KOPPALA SIVA PRASAD KUMAR

OPERATING SYSTEMS

BOMMU VENKATA SOUJANYA

MICRO PROCESSOR AND MICRO CONTROLLERS
OPERATING SYSTEMS

GADIDALA REDDAIAH

AUTOMATA AND COMPILER DESIGN
SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
COMPUTER NETWORKS

D ASHOK PRASAD REDDY

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS AND FINANCIAL
ANALYSIS

ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS
TRANSMISSION OF ELECTRIC POWER
POWER ELECTRONICS
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IM EM TOTAL RESULT CREDITS
22 40 62 P 4
19 4 23 F 0
19 25 44 P 4
20 AB 20 F 0
18 0 18 F 0
14 2 16 F 0
15 1 16 F 0
23 14 37 F 0
21 37 58 P 4
17 35 52 P 4
18 12 30 F 0
7 12 19 F 0
17 12 29 F 0
23 14 37 F 0
20 14 34 F 0
18 AB 18 F 0
21 1 22 F 0
19 2 21 F 0

% ) Bl s
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Page 1 of 8



JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY ANANTAPUR
ANANTHAPURAMU-515 002(A.P.) INDIA

EXAMINATION BRANCH

B.Tech lll Year | Semester (R09) Supplementary Examinations, June/July 2014

SUBNAME IM EM TOTAL RESULT CREDITS

10701A0210 KORUPU DILIPKUMAR

9A02503 CONTROL SYSTEMS 20 11 31 F 0

9A02504 POWER ELECTRONICS 18 1 19 F 0

9A02505 ELECTRICAL MACHINES-III 26 2 28 F 0
10701A0215 BHUMIREDDY HEMANTH KUMAR

REDDY

9A02502 TRANSMISSION OF ELECTRIC POWER 21 AB 21 F 0
10701A0235 P PRAVEEN KUMAR

9A02501 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS 21  AB 21 F 0
10701A0240 MADDINENI SAI PRASAD

9A02501 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS 16 AB 16 F 0

9A02503 CONTROL SYSTEMS 10 AB 10 F 0

9A02504 POWER ELECTRONICS 18 0 18 F 0

9A02505 ELECTRICAL MACHINES-III 20 AB 20 F 0
10701A0257 MUNDLAPATI VENKATA SIVA

9A02501 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS 14 5 19 F 0

9A02502 TRANSMISSION OF ELECTRIC POWER 13 6 19 F 0

9A02503 CONTROL SYSTEMS 15 11 26 F 0

9A02504 POWER ELECTRONICS 15 9 24 F 0

9A02505 ELECTRICAL MACHINES-III 19 5 24 F 0
10701A0312 KOTIREDDY ANURAG REDDY

9A03502 DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY 19 6 25 F 0

9A03504 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS- 18 25 43 P 4

9A03505 HEAT TRANSFER 25 8 33 F 0
10701A0317 PYDALA BALAJI

9A03504 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS-I 18 25 43 P 4
10701A0320 KOPPULA BHARATH KUMAR REDDY

9A03504 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS-I 16 25 41 P 4
10701A0322 M CHAITANYA
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9A03501 THERMAL ENGINEERING II 27 30 57 P 4

9A03505 HEAT TRANSFER 19 30 49 P 4
10701A0323 MADDINA CHAITHANYA

9A03504 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS-I 15 AB 15 F 0

9A03505 HEAT TRANSFER 21 AB 21 F 0
10701A0341 SHAIK MAHABOOB BASHA

9AHS401 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS AND FINANCIAL 15 25 40 P 4

ANALYSIS

9A03501 THERMAL ENGINEERING II 20 12 32 F 0

9A03503 MACHINE TOOLS 11 15 26 F 0

9A03504 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS-I 15 26 41 P 4
10701A0343 THALLAPAKA MAHENDRA REDDY

9A03502 DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY 22 26 48 P 4

9A03503 MACHINE TOOLS 7 16 23 F 0

9A03504 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS-I 11 14 25 F 0

9A03505 HEAT TRANSFER 16 4 20 F 0
10701A0355 KONDA NARAYANA REDDY

9A03504 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS-I 25 5 30 F 0
10701A0356 CHAPPIDI NARENDRA REDDY

9A03502 DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY 15 29 44 P 4

9A03504 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS-I 24 25 49 P 4
10701A0357 CHAVVA NARESH KUMAR REDDY

9A03504 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS- 15 AB 15 F 0
10701A0358 UTUKURU NARMADA

9A03504 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS- 19 18 37 F 0
10701A0360 KATARU NAVEEN KUMAR

9A03502 DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY 20 25 45 P 4

9A03504 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS-I 19 25 44 P 4
10701A0368 PARIMISETTY PRADEEP KUMAR
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9A03502 DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY 21 45 66 P 4

9A03504 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS-I 13 14 27 F 0
10701A0377 SAIKIRAN SURASURA

9A03504 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS-I 17 25 42 P 4

9A03505 HEAT TRANSFER 21 12 33 F 0
10701A0387 ITIKALA SIVARAMA CHARI

9A03502 DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY 19 6 25 F 0

9A03503 MACHINE TOOLS 17 12 29 F 0

9A03504 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS- 10 8 18 F 0

9A03505 HEAT TRANSFER 18 2 20 F 0
10701A0389 SREEKANTH NALISETTY

9A03502 DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY 16 40 56 P 4

9A03504 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS-I 15 16 31 F 0
10701A03A4 BOYA UDAY KUMAR

9A03504 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS-I 18 AB 18 F 0
10701A03A6 SINGAM UMESH REDDY

9A03501 THERMAL ENGINEERING Il 16 14 30 F 0

9A03502 DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY 11 44 55 P 4

9A03503 MACHINE TOOLS 13 44 57 P 4

9A03504 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS-I 7 4 11 F 0

9A03505 HEAT TRANSFER 14 15 29 F 0
10701A03B0O D VARUN KUMAR

9A03502 DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY 17 60 77 P 4

9A03505 HEAT TRANSFER 25 12 37 F 0
10701A03B5 CHEMAKURTHI VIJAY KUMAR

9AHS401 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS AND FINANCIAL 20 25 45 P 4

ANALYSIS

9A03501 THERMAL ENGINEERING Il 29 29 58 P 4

9A03503 MACHINE TOOLS 22 28 50 P 4

9A03504 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS-I 15 25 40 P 4
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10701A03CO MURARI YOGANANDA GOWD
9A03502 DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY 21 41 62
10701A0405 LAKKAKULA AVINASH
9A04501 ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS 14 5 19
9A04502 LINEAR IC APPLICATIONS 18 17 35
9A04504 DIGITAL IC APPLICATIONS 11 16 27
10701A0415 INDLA CHENNA REDDY
9A04504 DIGITAL IC APPLICATIONS 10 5 15
10701A0430 MAGGIGA JAYA KRISHNA
9A04504 DIGITAL IC APPLICATIONS 9 31 40
10701A0438 ERRAGAM LOKESH REDDY
9A02503 CONTROL SYSTEMS 21 25 46
9A05406 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION 19 14 33
9A04504 DIGITAL IC APPLICATIONS 10 14 24
10701A0440 ADIBOYINA MADEESWAR
9A05406 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION 19 32 51
10701A0445 GAJJALA MANOJ KUMAR REDDY
9A05406 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION 17 25 42
9A04504 DIGITAL IC APPLICATIONS 12 36 48
10701A0480 MUDE SAIDEEPIKA
9A04504 DIGITAL IC APPLICATIONS 16 AB 16
10701A0504 PUSALA ASHOK
9A05503 COMPUTER GRAPHICS 18 16 34
9A05505 OPERATING SYSTEMS 14 5 19
10701A0505 MEDIKONDA BALA KRISHNA
9A05503 COMPUTER GRAPHICS 19 25 44
10701A0506 M G BHAGATH SINGH
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9A05504 COMPILER DESIGN 15 18 33 F 0

9A05505 OPERATING SYSTEMS 17 27 44 P 4
10701A0509 MANALA CHARAN TEJA

9A05504 COMPILER DESIGN 15 AB 15 F 0

9A05505 OPERATING SYSTEMS 19 AB 19 F 0
10701A0517 PALLETI GANGA SWATHI

9A05504 COMPILER DESIGN 16 AB 16 F 0
10701A0522 KARANAM GURU CHARAN

9A05501 PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES 17 1 18 F 0

9A05503 COMPUTER GRAPHICS 15 6 21 F 0

9A05504 COMPILER DESIGN 16 5 21 F 0

9A05505 OPERATING SYSTEMS 15 0 15 F 0

9A05506 COMPUTER NETWORKS 18 7 25 F 0
10701A0523 HARSHA VARDHAN REDDY A

9A05501 PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES 6 2 18 F 0

9A05502 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 19 11 30 F 0

9A05503 COMPUTER GRAPHICS 15 2 17 F 0

9A05504 COMPILER DESIGN 16 8 24 F 0

9A05505 OPERATING SYSTEMS 16 6 22 F 0

9A05506 COMPUTER NETWORKS 15 9 24 F 0
10701A0530 SAGINALA KHALID

9A05501 PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES 15 AB 15 F 0

9A05503 COMPUTER GRAPHICS 16 AB 16 F 0

9A05506 COMPUTER NETWORKS 14 AB 14 F 0
10701A0536 M LALITHAMMA

9A05504 COMPILER DESIGN 24 AB 24 F 0

9A05505 OPERATING SYSTEMS 15 AB 15 F 0
10701A0540 SHAIK MAHAMMAD KHALID

9A05503 COMPUTER GRAPHICS 15 14 29 F 0

9A05505 OPERATING SYSTEMS 18 25 43 P 4
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10701A0852 SHAIKNOORUDDIN

9A05504 COMPILER DESIGN 20 13 33 F 0
10701A0558 BUKKE RAMADEVI

9A05504 COMPILER DESIGN 17 25 42 P 4
10701A0560 M RAMESH BABU

9A05504 COMPILER DESIGN 21 18 39 F 0
10701A0581 CHINTHA SREENIVASULU

9A05505 OPERATING SYSTEMS 18 12 30 F 0
10701A05A2 SATTI VARAPRASAD

9A05503 COMPUTER GRAPHICS 18 AB 18 F 0
10701A1201 SHAIK AHAMED ALI

9A12501 AUTOMATA AND COMPILER DESIGN 18 26 44 P 4

9A04602 MICRO PROCESSOR AND MICRO CONTROLLERS 16 35 51 P 4

9A05505 OPERATING SYSTEMS 16 29 45 P 4

9A12502 WEB PROGRAMMING 18 9 27 F 0
10701A1219 GAJJALA LAKSHMI DEVI

9A05502 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 19 AB 19 F 0
10701A1220 SOMA LAKSHMI DEVI

9A05505 OPERATING SYSTEMS 20 29 49 P 4
10701A1231 DASANAPU NISHANTH

9A05505 OPERATING SYSTEMS 18 31 49 P 4
10701A1252 VARIKUNTA VIJAYA

9A05505 OPERATING SYSTEMS 18 25 43 P 4
11705A0201 YEDDULA ASWINI

9A02504 POWER ELECTRONICS 17 30 47 P 4
11705A0308 K GURUPRASAD

9A03504 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS-I 19 25 44 P 4
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11705A0316

9A03502
11705A0424

9A02503
11705A0505

9A05505
11705A0508

9A05503
11705A0517

9A05503
11705A0519

9A05503
9A05504

11705A1202

9A04602

SUBNAME IM EM

CHITRA RAVI SANKAR KUMAR

DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY 11 56
KOPPU VINAY KUMAR

CONTROL SYSTEMS 13 40
SHAIK JAFAR BASHA

OPERATING SYSTEMS 19 25
PATAN LIYAKATH ALIKHAN

COMPUTER GRAPHICS 16 16
UDDANDAM SWAPNA

COMPUTER GRAPHICS 22 25

ANNEM VEERA SIDDHARTHA REDDY

COMPUTER GRAPHICS 13 18
COMPILER DESIGN 13 30

OBILIYANGANNAGARI PRADEEP
KUMAR

MICRO PROCESSOR AND MICRO CONTROLLERS 19 36

TOTAL

%\; ﬁi\.-.

67

53

44

32

47

31
43

55

X

p
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085M1A0541 SREEKANTAM SHASHI KUMAR
9A05809 PROJECT WORK 38 98 136
09701A0341 YELLAPU NAGARAJU
9A03801 PRODUCTION AND OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT 20 25 45
098R1A1216 GADIDALA REDDAIAH
9AHS701 MANAGEMENT SCIENCE 16 36 52
9A12804 CLOUD COMPUTING 15 14 29
10701A0203 ANKIREDDY ARUNTEJA REDDY
9A02802 UTILIZATION OF ELECTRICAL ENERGY 27 26 53
9A02808 ENERGY AUDITING AND DEMAND SIDE 22 13 35
MANAGEMENT
10701A0206 PALLA BHUPENDRA KUMAR
9A02802 UTILIZATION OF ELECTRICAL ENERGY 25 29 54
9A02803 MODERN CONTROL THEORY 17 30 47 P 4
9A02808 ENERGY AUDITING AND DEMAND SIDE 19 27 46
MANAGEMENT
10701A0207 MEKALA CHANDRA SEKHAR REDDY
9A02802 UTILIZATION OF ELECTRICAL ENERGY 22 31 53
10701A0215 BHUMIREDDY HEMANTH KUMAR
REDDY
9A02801 PRINCIPLES OF POWER QUALITY 23 31 54
10701A0221 DEVARAKONDA KISHORE KUMAR
9A02808 ENERGY AUDITING AND DEMAND SIDE 23 MP 23
MANAGEMENT
10701A0224 NALUPPUREDDY LAKSHMI VEENA
9A02801 PRINCIPLES OF POWER QUALITY 25 31 56
10701A0257 MUNDLAPATI VENKATA SIVA
9A02801 PRINCIPLES OF POWER QUALITY 20 16 36
9A02803 MODERN CONTROL THEORY 12 AB 12
T ¥ P -
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10701A0332 PATNAM GEETHA

9A03802 ENERGY SYSTEMS 23 19 42
10701A0341 SHAIK MAHABOOB BASHA

9A03807 COMPOSITE MATERIALS 19 26 45
10701A0345 CHINNAPULLAIAHGARI MANIKANTA

REDDY

9A03802 ENERGY SYSTEMS 21 26 47

9A03807 COMPOSITE MATERIALS 23 26 49
10701A0370 M RAJ KUMAR

9A03802 ENERGY SYSTEMS 15 47 62
10701A0377 SAIKIRAN SURASURA

9A03807 COMPOSITE MATERIALS 22 20 42
10701A0380 BUKKE SANDEEP NAIK

9A03807 COMPOSITE MATERIALS 20 42 62
10701A0382 KOTHAKOTA SANDHYA

9A03802 ENERGY SYSTEMS 25 15 40
10701A0384 CHAMALA SIVA KRUPANANDA REDDY

9A03807 COMPOSITE MATERIALS 22 27 49
10701A0387 ITIKALA SIVARAMA CHARI

9A03802 ENERGY SYSTEMS 0 8 8

9A03805 GAS TURBINES AND JET PROPULSION 22 25 47
10701A03B5 CHEMAKURTHI VIJAY KUMAR

9A03802 ENERGY SYSTEMS 16 AB 16
10701A0405 LAKKAKULA AVINASH

9A04802 DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING 21 AB 21

9A04803 SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS 25 AB 25
10701A0415 INDLA CHENNA REDDY
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9A04802  DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING 23 29 52 P 4

9A04806 WIRELESS COMMUNICATIONS AND NETWORKS 23 29 52 P 4
10701A0467 UMMADI PRAVEEN KUMAR

9A04802 DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING 26 11 37 F 0
10701A0472 NOONE RAJASEKHAR

9A04802 DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING 24 27 51 P 4
10701A0504 PUSALA ASHOK

9AHS701 MANAGEMENT SCIENCE 26 19 45 F 0
10701A0522 KARANAM GURU CHARAN

9AHS701 MANAGEMENT SCIENCE 21 34 55 P 4

9A05801 DESIGN PATTERNS 22 0 22 F 0

9A05803 WEB SERVICES 21 6 27 F 0

9A05806 INTERNETWORKING WITH TCP/IP 21 1 22 F 0
10701A0523 HARSHA VARDHAN REDDY A

9AHS701 MANAGEMENT SCIENCE 19 26 45 P 4

9A05801 DESIGN PATTERNS 19 AB 19 F 0
10701A0529 SHAIK KHADER BASHA

9AHS701 MANAGEMENT SCIENCE 29 30 59 P 4
10701A0533 SUNKARA KRISHNAKANTH

9A05801 DESIGN PATTERNS 24 25 49 P 4
10701A0552 SHAIK NOORUDDIN

9AHS701 MANAGEMENT SCIENCE 24 25 49 P 4
10701A0553 REDDIPAGA PENCHALAIAH

9AHS701 MANAGEMENT SCIENCE 21 40 61 P 4
10701A0580 CHITTIBOYENA SREEKANTH

9A05803 WEB SERVICES 27 33 60 P 4
10701A1201 SHAIK AHAMED ALI
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9A12804 CLOUD COMPUTING 20 30 50 P 4
10701A1202 BONAM AKSHARA

9AHS701 MANAGEMENT SCIENCE 22 39 61 P 4

9A12804 CLOUD COMPUTING 23 32 55 P 4
10701A1209 LINGAM HAREESH

9AHS701 MANAGEMENT SCIENCE 21 34 55 P 4

9A12801 E-COMMERCE 22 31 53 P 4

9A12804 CLOUD COMPUTING 11 29 40 P 4
10701A1212 BUSETTY HARIKA

9A12804 CLOUD COMPUTING 18 28 46 P 4
10701A1219 GAJJALA LAKSHMI DEVI

9AHS701 MANAGEMENT SCIENCE 18 18 36 F 0

9A05801 DESIGN PATTERNS 19 11 30 F 0

9A12801 E-COMMERCE 27 AB 27 F 0

9A12804 CLOUD COMPUTING 20 29 49 P 4
10701A1222 DEVARINTI LEELAPRAKASH

9AHS701 MANAGEMENT SCIENCE 23 38 61 P 4

9A05801 DESIGN PATTERNS 21 28 49 P 4

9A12801 E-COMMERCE 23 37 60 P 4

9A12804 CLOUD COMPUTING 16 29 45 P 4
10701A1228 POLUBOYINA NARESH

9A05801 DESIGN PATTERNS 27 25 52 P 4

9A12804 CLOUD COMPUTING 24 29 53 P 4
10701A1231 DASANAPU NISHANTH

9AHS701 MANAGEMENT SCIENCE 24 30 54 P 4

9A05801 DESIGN PATTERNS 20 25 45 P 4

9A12804 CLOUD COMPUTING 22 35 57 P 4
10701A1240 MUKKA RESHMA

9AHS701 MANAGEMENT SCIENCE 22 19 41 F 0
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OA0S801  DESIGNPATTERNS 23 16 3  F 0
10701A1252 VARIKUNTA VIJAYA
9AHS701 MANAGEMENT SCIENCE 26 18 44
10705A0411 BESTHA VENKATA SIVAKUMARI
9A04801 CELLULAR AND MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS 22 7 29
11705A0203 KOPPERA LAKSHMANA KUMAR
9A02801 PRINCIPLES OF POWER QUALITY 20 26 46
9A02803 MODERN CONTROL THEORY 18 AB 18
11705A0207 GODIGANURU SIVANARAYANA
9A02801 PRINCIPLES OF POWER QUALITY 22 26 48
9A02803 MODERN CONTROL THEORY 16 AB 16
11705A0308 K GURUPRASAD
9A03802 ENERGY SYSTEMS 16 10 26
9A03805 GAS TURBINES AND JET PROPULSION 11 30 41
9A03807 COMPOSITE MATERIALS 15 18 33
11705A0402 MUDAVATH CHANDRA NAIK
9A04801 CELLULAR AND MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS 19 30 49
11705A0504 MOOLA GOVESWARA REDDY
9A05803 WEB SERVICES 26 28 54
11705A1201 KAPERLA NAGARAJA
9AHS701 MANAGEMENT SCIENCE 25 29 54
11705A1202 OBILIYANGANNAGARI PRADEEP
KUMAR
9AHS701 MANAGEMENT SCIENCE 20 26 46
9A05801 DESIGN PATTERNS 21 25 46
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